DEMANT A/S

DEMANT A/S
ISIN: DK0060738599  WKN:

Overview

2024/06/26 11:00:49

Price
308.00 DKK

Difference ©  -0.13%(-0.40)

General attributes

ISIN DK0060738599
Symbol DEMANT
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen
Currency DKK
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 9,132 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 308.00 DKK (5)
Ask (Ask size) 308.20 DKK (538)
Open 309.60 DKK
High 310.00 DKK
Low 307.00 DKK
Close (prev. day) 308.40 DKK
VWAP 308.70589 DKK
Volume (pcs) 20,885
Trading volume 6,447,356.00
Number of trades 246
Last size 10

Futures and Options
Related Futures 9
Related Options -
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Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/03
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2021 2022

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=257594608,257594222,257595205,171496841,171496843,202355876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0060738599&ID_NOTATION=7239436
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=448d52cf6caa87f8aab4ebaf4f949f5b5a2e7c52f8972bad1e0b42d77367f843&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a9b559a9c168048a8&time=1719479899&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=972f5f329a8f573cf1161a17a2bca56f48c0356890e36a49db731a6777d3b4fb&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=534ad1a6292ba25d9&time=1719479899&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=49f413c1f5dafc82a1c584c7f52c89057c2f4c49d1acd271105106a4d8cba9a1&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fc8c2984553136020&time=1719479899&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c3b781d761ef87b92246abeba4e6e52cfea0de0337c47b88bf15ed3a7b67496f&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3848df6b807788b8b&time=1719479899&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f282aabf519d650a30d25756851ede651063088eecc5af1038c93361c6338883&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a79b619f3e29311cc&time=1719479899&tool=RSC

DEMANT A/S

Details

2024/06/26 11:00:49

Price
308.00 DKK

Difference ©  -0.13%(-0.40)

General attributes

ISIN DK0060738599
Symbol DEMANT
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen
Currency DKK
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 9,132 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 308.00 DKK (5)
Ask (Ask size) 308.20 DKK (538)
Open 309.60 DKK
High 310.00 DKK
Low 307.00 DKK
Close (prev. day) 308.40 DKK
VWAP 308.70589 DKK
Volume (pcs) 20,885
Trading volume 6,447,356.00
Number of trades 246
Last size 10

Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +5.08% +10.02% -13.37%
Perf (abs.) +14.90 +28.10 -47.60
Beta 0.43 0.36 0.83
Volatility 28.98 28.62 37.61
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for DEMANT A/S

Exchange [F] Date
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/
06/26
Tradegate 2024/
06/25
Stuttgart 2024/
06/26
Nasdaq Copenhagen 2024/
06/26
Munich 2024/

Time

09:05

22:26

10:30

11:00

08:05

Price

41.40 EUR

41.52 EUR

41.30 EUR

308.00 DKK

41.66 EUR

309.36 DKK (288,374
324.98 DKK (298,764
335.64 DKK (317,051
304.21 DKK (305,209
373.50 DKK (2024/02/26
285.00 DKK (2024/01/08
373.50 DKK (2024/02/26
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
247.90 DKK (2023/11/07)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 1
0.00 2
0.00 2
6.45 246
0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=7239436
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307115718
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213146422
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3700501
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=336343492
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London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/26

2024/
06/26

2024/
06/26

2024/
06/26

2024/
06/25

2024/
06/26

2024/
06/26

09:00

08:00

08:12

19:47

09:30

11:00

309.50 DKK 0.00

41.44 EUR

41.44 EUR

44.59 USD

41.42 EUR

41.28 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=162148711
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=162148711
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351424706
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1544554
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1420963
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310501
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9778682

DEMANT A/S

Company profile

Company Logo

Demant

Contact Details
DEMANT A/S

Strandvejen 58 2900 Hellerup
Telefon: +45 39 17 71 00
Fax: +45 39 27 89 00

E-mail: william@demant.dk
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Saren Chairman of Managing
Nielsen Board

René Member of Executive
Schneider Committee

Board of directors

Niels Bjgrn
Christiansen

Charlotte
Hedegaard

Heidir Horby
Kristian Villumsen
Niels Jacobsen
Sisse Fjelsted

Rasmussen

Thomas Duer

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:william@demant.dk
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